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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2600722
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2680723 ENTERED INTO COMPUTERDate of Transaction: 07/02/2012
CUSTOMER: JUL 0 9 2012 ~0

MARK K PARIS
6150 N DESERT WILLOW DR
TUCSON,AZ 85743-9618 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD,
ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM1 1.00 -n/a - 34.00LOCATION FEE $34
CASES: AMC416503/$34.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD,
ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM MAINT2 1.00 -n/a - 140.00FEE $140
CASES: AMC416503/$140.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD,
ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM3 1.00 -n/a - 15.00PROCESSING FEE $15
CASES: AMC416503/$15.00

TOTAL: $189.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 189.00 POSTMARKED: 06/28/2012

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 07/02/2012
CHECK NO: 573

NAME: PARIS, MARK
6150 N DESERT WILLOW DR
TUCSON AZ 85743-9618 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.
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UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE • First-Class Mail I
Postage & Fees Paid 3
USPS
Permit No. G-10

0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box 0

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 850044427

A*131 ;Ts
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SENDER: COMPLETE THIS S~TIOI~ · COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. x Zi/47 Loc©*6< 0 Agent

• Print your name and address on the reverse 0 Addressee
so that we can return the ca,€1 to you . B. R~ceived by ( Printed Name) C . Date of Delivery

• Attach this card to the bacQf the mailpiece, ©r? bl,J/*-r (6or on the front if space peppfs
D. Is delivery address different from item 1? 0 Yes

1. Article Addressec~L- C If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

LA 1 .' -£~ 'm ,\~
WILLIAM & .14~ET Wmo >2
680 W. BALBS<DR ~ E
TUCSON, AZ 857054288 0 3. Service Type

0 Certified Mail 0 Express Mail
AMC416503 (·AZ93 STS) a- 0 Registered Il Return Receipt for Merchandise

0 Insured Mail O C.OD.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number 7012 2210 0000 8675 4128gransfer from service labeD

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540



*Air~2. United States Department of the Interior ~294
I
t/6\I.//'4*19 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

TAKE PRIDE'Arizona State Office INAMERICA
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www. blm.gov/az/
December 20, 2012

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) TS
AMC416503

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7012 2210 0000 8675 4128

NOTICE

WILLIAM & JANET WARD
680 W. BALBOA DR
TUCSON, AZ 85705-4288

AMC416503
ORO PADRE

Mining Claim Location Notice(s) - Amendment(s) Required

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, this office received your notices
of location for recording mining claims. In accordance with 43 CFR 3832.12, the claims listed
above cannot be accepted as filed and must be amended as noted below.

1)The maps and location notices should be accurate enough for Bureau of Land Management
(BLM) to identify the mining claims on the ground. The topographic map doesn't matche the
location notice description. The location notice legal is T. 19S, R15E, SECTION 24 NW & the
NE. Your topographic map shows the claim to be inthe T. 19S, R15E, SECTION 24 SW & the
SE, and T.19S, R15E, SECTION 25 NW &the NE. Wegobythemaplegal. You need to amend
your location notice and map to show the correct legal.The boundaries ofthe claim should be
drawn on the map where the claim lies in the section, also the number of feet should be entered
on the map showing the length and width of the claim. 2) The location notice wasn't signed.
Make sure the amendment is signed. 3)Write "Amendment" at the top ofthe location notice
form, include your AMC serial number and use the original location date on the amendment. File
your Amendment with the county that the claim is located in and with the Bureau of Land
Management. Put a note with your amendment: Attention Tony Smith.

You must file an amendment for each claim listed above to correct the defects identified. There
is a $10 BLM processing fee for each amendment. We must receive the amendments within 30
days of your receipt of this notice. If the amendments are not received within the 30-day
timeframe the mining claims will be declared null and void.



2

If additional information is required  please contact Tony Smith 602-417-9355. Please includeyour AMC serial number<s) on all correspondence.

f&66666~-NU,/6/
Rebecca Heick
Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals

Enclosures



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE · , First-Class Mail 1
Postage & Fees Paid M
USPS IPermit No. G-10

0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box 0 6

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

A/93/-Ts
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0 0 COMPLETE THIS SEC fiON ON DELIVERY

• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete ,
 41 4,item 4 if Restricted Delivery is ci~ired. 1 Agent

• Print your name and address diAhe reverse -/G-_I] Addressee
so that we can return the card-th you. FLingZed-4 (*inted Name) , ,#,,¢klba*~ 134 ivery

• Attach this card to 8pe back of the mailpiece, i //18/d) **ls,r --1$·,or on the front if sRace permi< 1.r
D. Is delive* address different fromltem 1? 0 Ye~* *

1. Article Addressed t.L, d rn ~- If YES, enter delivery address 4elow: 29[1 No, 2 1
6-J' ICr, kw - 40*,45/

MARK & JUDY PARS f LU UE?: . '
6150 N. DESERT WILLO\GCOR #* 1
TUCSON, AZ 85743-969 0. 3. Service Type

0 Certified Mail 0 Express Mal
AMC416503 (AZ931-TS) O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise

0 Insured Mail O CO.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

2. Article Number 7012 2210 0000 8675 4111(Transfer from service labeD

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540



6~012AAM United States Department of the Interior ~29'
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

TAKE PRIDEArizona State Office IN~MERICA
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

December 20, 2012

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) TS
AMC416503

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7012 2210 0000 8675 4111

NOTICE

MARK & JUDY PARIS
6150 N. DESERT WILLOW DR #3
TUCSON, AZ 85743-9618

AMC416503
ORO PADRE

Mining Claim Location Notice(s) - Amendment(s) Required

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, this office received your notices
of location for recording mining claims. In accordance with 43 CFR 3832.12, the claims listed
above cannot be accepted as filed and must be amended as noted below.

The maps and location notices should be accurate enough for Bureau of Land Management
(BLM) to identify the mining claims on the ground. The topographic map doesn't matche the
location notice description. The location notice legal is T.19S, R15E, SECTION 24 NW & the
NE. Your topographic map shows theclaim to be inthe T. 19S, R15E, SECTION 24 SW &the
SE, and T. 19S, R15E, SECTION 25 NW & the NE. We go by the map legal. You need to amend
your location notice and map to show the correct legal.The boundaries of the claim should be
drawn on the map where the claim lies in the section, also the number of feet should be entered
on the map showing the length and width of the claim. Write "Amendment" at the top of the
location notice form, include your AMC serial number and use the original location date on the
amendment. File your Amendment with the county that the claim is located in and with the
Bureau of Land Management. Put a note with your amendment : Attention Tony Smith.

You must file an amendment for each claim listed above to correct the defects identified. There
is a $10 BLM processing fee for each amendment. We must receive the amendments within 30
days of your receipt of this notice. If the amendments are not received within the 30-day
timeframe the mining claims will be declared null and void.

8 .>
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If additional information is required, please contact Tony Smith 602-417-9355. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

·

56*600.L-ljk 1,©k,j/U

Rebecca Heick
Group Administrator
Lands and Miizerala

Enclosures



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE·di;'4'0 AL :i' m,i , 1  f  *.mm., First*„Cids*Mail_,e,
Postage &fees Paid
USPS - ...

»Permit No..(3-10" ' ..

0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box 0

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 8500U427

A-zil 3 1 -fs
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SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION 861 0 • • D

• Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature / "
 0 Agentitem 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

• Print your name and address on the reverse XE>~pf 122 /4,A,L~Lf c .2541dressee
so that we can return the card to you . B . Received by ( Printed Name) C . Date ,of Delivery ~

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece , 14)29))3or on the front if spade pern~it@. Aut I i/ /f 180 ki-tk./'*51
17 CD D. Is delivery address different from item 1? 0 Yes I

1. Article Addressed to: U If YES, enter deliver·y address below: O No 11 OIlc - -0 6 1
LUCY BOROWS~R 46 02 1

1611 N. OLD p*¥¢fo D~ <f
TUCSON , AZ 88*;5-18~ 5 '

 3. Service Type
1~ 0 Certified Mall Il Express Mail

AMC416503 (A3931-IS O 0 Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail O C.O.D.rr - n

4 . Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) C Yes

2. Article Number
(Transfer from ser,ice label) 7012 2210 0000 8675 4135

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540 1



~1854 United States Department of the Interior i.,i;..i~«
--tr66'llk 1 11* BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

TAKE PRIDE"Arizona State Office 'NAMERICA
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/
December 20, 2012

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) TS
AMC416503

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7012 2210 0000 8675 4135

NOTICE

LUCY BOROWSKI
1611 N. OLD PUEBLO DR
TUCSON, AZ 85745-1846

AMC416503
ORO PADRE

Mining Claim Location Notice(s) - Amendment(s) Required

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, this office received your notices
of location for recording mining claims. In accordance with 43 CFR 3832.12, the claims listed
above cannot be accepted as filed and must be amended as noted below.

1)The maps and location notices should be accurate enough for Bureau of Land Management
(BLM) to identify the mining claims on the ground. The topographic map doesn't matche the
location notice description. The location notice legal is T. 19S, R15E, SECTION 24 NW & the
NE. Your topographic map shows the claim to be in the T.19S, R15E, SECTION 24 SW & the
SE, and T.19S, R15E, SECTION 25 NW & the NE. We go by the map legal. You need to amend
your location notice and map to show the correct legal.The boundaries of the claim should be
drawn on the map where the claim lies in the section, also the number of feet should be entered
on the map showing the length and width of the claim. 2) The location notice wasn't signed.
Make sure the amendment is signed. 3)Write "Amendment" at the top ofthe location notice
form, include your AMC serial number and use the original location date on the amendment. File
your Amendment with the county that the claim is located in and with the Bureau of Land
Management. Put a note with your amendment: Attention Tony Smith.

You must file an amendment f6r each claim listed above to correct the defects identified. There
is a $10 BLM processing fee for each amendment. We must receive the amendments within 30
days ofyour receipt ofthis notice. Ifthe amendments are not received within the 30-day
timeframe the mining claims will be declared null and void.

i ...



2

If additional information is required, please contact Tony Smith 602-417-9355. Please includeyour AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

~27£,666427·~4,/0,
Rebecca Heick
Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals

Enclosures



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS
Permit No. G-10

' Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box 0
/

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

A14 31 -TS _
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*a

SENDER. COMPLETE THIS SECTIO,N . . COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

• Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete /A. Signature /
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. C...X- , 0 Agent

• Print your name and address on the reverse - Il Addressee '
so that we can return the *#1 to you . B . Received by ( ~nted Name) C . Date of Delivery ,

• Attach this card to the bacirM the mailpiece,
or on the front ij space perMits . C» R- (6~c-.»2_ f»'1 33--)1--· \

D. Is  delivSry address different from item 1? 0 Yes
1. Article Addressed,fo: + El ~-~ If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

_0
KURT& ANGIEk~EUTZN >2
7501 N. OLDFA~ ER * 2
TUCSON, AZ 857-41-144 0~ 3. Service TypeI. 5 ZC
AMC416503 (A2931-15! CL 0 Certified Mail 0 Express Mail

Il Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise
0 Insured Mail O C.O.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number 7012 2210 0000 8675 4142(Transfer from service label)

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540



4~..TOMA United States Department of the Interior mici
-4.*''{S{Jillili -1.jilsq - IBUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT w\ Ae-J¥ lr#/ ·/ TAKE PRIDE'Arizona State Office IN~MERICA

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/
December 20, 2012

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) TS
AMC416503

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7012 2210 0000 8675 4142

NOTICE

KURT & ANGIE KREUTZ
7501 N. OLDFATHER DR
TUCSON, AZ 85741-1623

AMC416503
ORO PADRE

Mining Claim Location Notice(s) - Amendment(s) Required

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR-) 3832.1, this office received your notices
of location for recording mining claims. In accordance with 43 CFR 3832.12, the claims listed
above cannot be accepted as filed and must be amended as noted below.

1)The maps and location notices should be accurate enough for Bureau of Land Management
(BLM) to identify the mining claims on the ground. The topographic map doesn't matche the
location notice description. The location notice legal is T.19S, R15E, SECTION 24 NW & the
NE. Your topographic map shows the claim to be in the T.19S, R15E, SECTION 24 SW & the
SE, and T. 19S, R15E, SECTION 25 NW &theNE. We go bythemap legal. You need to amend
your location notice and map to show the correct legal.The boundaries of the claim should be
drawn on the map where the claim lies in the section, also the number of feet should be entered
on the map showing the length and width ofthe claim. 2) The location notice wasn't signed.
Make sure the amendment is signed. 3)Write "Amendment" at the top ofthe location notice
form, include your AMC serial number and use the original location date on the amendment. File
your Amendment with the county that the claim is located in and with the Bureau of Land
Management. Put a note with your amendment: Attention Tony Smith.

You must file an amendment for each claim listed above to correct the defects identified. There
is a $10 BLM processing fee for each amendment. We must receive the amendments within 30
days of your receipt of this notice. If the amendments are not received within the 30-day
timeframe the mining claims will be declared null and void.



Ifadditionalinformationisrequired,please contact Tony Smith 602-417-9355. Pleaseincludeyeur AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

7,Se*--7*4,12/
Rnbecca Heick
Group Admmistrator
Lands and Minerals

Biwtosures
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4%52%~ United States Department of the Interior Fildli.-
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT -0.*..

TAKE PRIDE*Arizona State Office wAMERICAOne North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/
December 20,2012

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) TS
AMC416503

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED NO. 7012 2210 0000 8675 4142

NOTICE

KURT & ANGIE KREUTZ This Notice Affects Those Claims7501 N. OLDFATHER DR Shown in the Block BelowTUCSON, AZ 85741-1623
AMC416503
ORO PADRE

Locator Requirements for Association Placer Mining Claims
Additional Information Required

The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office received the location notice(s) forthe association placer mining claim(s) listed above. You are included as a locator of theclaim(s).

You must be qualified to locate an association placer mining claim and your mining claim mustconform to the requirements of Federal law, 30 U.S.C. 35,36, and regulations at43 CFR 3832.22. These laws allow the location of placer mining claims greater than 20 acres solong as each of the locators has a bona fide interest in the claims, and has located the claimsindependently, for their own self-interest, and in good faith. The law is well established that aperson cannot use the names of his friends, relatives, or employees as locators in order to locatefor his own benefit a greater area of placer ground than is allowable by law. A company orcorporation is considered to be one entity, entitled to locate claims of no more than 20 acres insize. Any claim located using dummy locators is not a valid mining claim.

By recording these location notices with the BLM you are representing to the United Statesgovernment that you meet the qualifications for locating an association plaeer claim and that youare not using the names of other persons as dummy locators to locate more than 20 acres perclaim for your own benefit. In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.9, if you file a document that youknow contains false, erroneous, or fictitious information or statements, you may be subject tocriminal penalties under 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212. The maximum penalty is 5 yearsin prison and/or a fine of $250,000.



..

2

In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.10, all documents required to be filed with the BLM mustcontain the applicant's (claimant's) legal name and current address, Additionally, 43 CFR3833.11 (b)(2) requires that a certificate of location of a mining claim or site contain the namesand current mailing addresses ofthe locators ofthe claim.
In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.3, an agent may locate mining claims on your behalf as long as ithey are duly constituted and appointed.

Before we can complete the recordation of your association placer mining claims, we will needthe following information:

1) Ifjust one person signs we will need a legal document from each claimant (such as a notarizedpower of attorney) showing that the person signing the location notice is acting on their behalf astheir duly constituted and appointed agent or authorized representative. 2) A signed andnotarized statement from each claimant that says: "I (enter claimant's name) authorized and amaware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice for AMC (enter claim numbers). I havea bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims independently, for my own self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these claims are in no way being located for the benefitofa company, corporation, or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are notentitled to in accordance with the law."

The claimants of the above named mining claim(s) are hereby afforded 30 days from receipt ofthis Notice in which to furnish the requested information. Failure to do so will subject therecordation of these claims to further adjudication which may result in a partial rejection oftherecordation and a reduction in acreage claimed.
If, after reviewing the information in this letter you determine that you do not, in fact, qualify tolocate an association placer mining claim, please relinquish the association placer mining claimsand relocate as an individual placer mining claim under 43 CFR 3832.22(b).
In accordance with 43 CFR 3833.33, you may transfer, sell, or otherwise convey an associationplacer mining claim at any time to an equal or greater number ofmining claimants. If you wantto transfer an association placer claim to an individual or an association that is smaller in numberthan the association that located the claim, a) you must have discovered a valuable mineraldeposit before the transfer; or b) upon notice from the BLM, you must reduce the acreage of theclaim, if necessary, so that you meet the 20-acre per locator limit. Per 43 CFR 3830.5, adiscovery means that you have found a valuable mineral deposit. Any association placer claimtransferred that does not meet these requirements is not a valid mining claim
If you have any questions please contact Tony Smith at 602-417-9355

Rebecca Heick
Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals



1116.A J»==~484 United States Department of the Interior -.I--I'll=wal.iwRet
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Arizona State Office MAMERICA
TAKE PRIDE*

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/

December 20, 2012

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) TS
AMC416503

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED NO. 7012 2210 0000 8675 4135

NOTICE

LUCY BOROWSKI This Notice Affects Those Claims1611 N. OLD PUEBLO DR Shown in the Block BelowTUCSON, AZ 85745-1846
AMC416503
ORO PADRE

Locator Requirements for Association Placer Mining Claims
Additional Information Required

The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office received the location notice(s) forthe association placer mining claim(s) listed above. You are included as a locator of theclaim(s).

You must be qualified to locate an association placer mining claim and your mining claim mustconform to the requirements of Federal law, 30 U.S.C. 35,36, andregulations at43 CFR 3832.22. These laws allow the location of placer mining claims greater than 20 acres solong as each of the locators has a bona fide interest in the claims, and has located the claimsindependently, for their own self-interest, and in good faith. The law is well established that aperson cannot use the names of his friends, relatives, or employees as locators in order to locatefor his own benefit a greater area of placer ground than is allowable by law. A company orcorporation is considered to be one entity, entitled to locate claims of no more than 20 acres insize. Any claim located using dummy locators is not a valid mining claim.

By recording these location notices with the BLM you are representing to the United Statesgovernment that you meet the qualifications for locating an association placer claim and that youare not using the names of other persons as dummy locators to locate more than 20 acres perclaim for your own benefit. In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.9, if you file a document that youknow contains false, erroneous, or fictitious information or statements, you may be subject tocriminal penalties under 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212. The maximum penalty is 5 yearsin prison and/or a fine of $250,000.



2
In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.10, all documents required to be filed with the BLM mustcontain the applicant's (claimant's) legal name and current address. Additionally, 43 CFR3833.11 (b)(2) requires that a certificate of location ofa mining claim or site contain the namesand current mailing addresses ofthe locators ofthe claim. -
In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.3, an agent may locate mining claims on your behalf as long asthey are duly constituted and appointed.
Before we can complete the recordation of your association placer mining claims, we will needthe following information:

1) Ifjust one person signs we will need a legal document from each claimant (such as a notarizedpower of attorney) showing that the person signing the location notice is acting on their behalf astheir duly constituted and appointed agent or authorized representative. 2) A signed andnotarized statement from each claimant that says: "I (enter claimant's name) authorized and amaware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice for AMC (enter claim numbers). I havea bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims independently, for my own self-interest and in good faith. I certi fy that these claims are in no way being located for the benefitof a company, corporation, or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are notentitled to in accordance with the law."
The claimants ofthe above named mining claim(s) are hereby afforded 30 days from receipt ofthis Notice in which to furnish the requested information. Failure to do so will subject therecordation ofthese claims to further adjudication which may result in a partial rejection oftherecordation and a reduction in acreage claimed.
If, after reviewing the information in this letter you determine that you do not, in fact, qualify tolocate an association placer mining claim, please relinquish the association placer mining claimsand relocate as an individual placer mining claim under 43 CFR 3832.22(b).
In accordance with 43 CFR 3833.33, you may transfer, sell, or otherwise convey an associationplacer mining claim at any time to an equal or greater number ofmining claimants. If you wantto transfer an association placer claim to an individual or an association that js smaller in numberthan the association that located the claim, a) you must have discovered a valuable mineraldeposit before the transfer; or b) upon notice from the BLM, you must reduce the acreage of theclaim, if necessary, so that you meet the 20-acre per locator limit. Per 43 CFR 3830.5, adiscovery means that you have found a valuable mineral deposit. Any association placer claimtransferred that does not meet these requirements is not a valid m ining claim
If you have any questions please contact Tony Smith at 602-417-9355

Rebecca Heick
Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals
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TAKE PRIDEArizona State Office w~MERICAOne North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/

December 20. 2012

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) TS
AMC416503

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETIJRN RECEIPT REQUESTED NO. 7012 2210 0000 8675 4128

NOTICE

WILLIAM & JANET WARD This Notice Affects Those Claims680 W. BALBOA DR Shown in the Block BelowTUCSON, AZ 85705-4288
AMC416503
ORO PADRE

Locator Requirements for Association Placer Mining Claims
Additional Information Required

The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office received the location notice(s) forthe association placer mining claim(s) listed above. You are included as a locator of theclaim(s).

You must be qualified to locate an association placer mining claim and your mining claim mustconform to the requirements of Federal law, 30 U.S.C. 35,36, and regulations at43 CFR 3832.22. These laws allow the location of placer mining claims greater than 20 acres solong as each of the locators has a bona fide interest in the claims. and has located the claimsindependently, for their own self-interest, and in good faith. The law is well established that aperson cannot use the names of his friends. relatives, or employees as locators in order to locatefor his own benefit a greater area of placer ground than is allowable by law. A company orcorporation is considered to be one entity, entitled to locate claims o f no more than 20 acres insize. Any claim located using dummy locators is not a valid mining claim.
By recording these location notices with the BLM you are representing to the United Statesgovernment that you meet the qualifications for locating an association placer claim and that youare not using the names of other persons as dummy locators to locate more than 20 acres perclaim for your own benefit. In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.9, if you file a document that youknow contains false, erroneous, or fictitious information or statements. you may be subject tocriminal penalties under 18 U.S.C. 100 l and 43 U.S.C. 1212. The maximum penalty is 5 yearsin prison and/or a fine of $250,000.



1
2

In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.10, all documents required to be filed with the BLM mustcontain the applicant's (claimant's) legal name and current address. Additionally, 43 CFR3833.11 (b)(2) requires that a certificate of location of a mining claim or site contain the namesand current mailing addresses of the locators ofthe claim.
In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.3, an agent may locate mining claims on your behalf as long asthey are duly constituted and appointed.
Before we can complete the recordation of your association placer mining claims, we will needthe following information:

1) Ifjust one person signs we will need a legal document from each claimant (such as a notarizedpower of attorney) showing that the person signing the location notice is acting on their behalf astheir duly constituted and appointed agent or authorized representative. 2) A signed andnotarized statement from each claimant that says: *'I Center claimant's name) authorized and amaware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice for AMC (enter claim numbers). I havea bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims independently, for my own self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these claims are in no way being located for the benefitof a company, corporation, or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are notentitled to in accordance with the law."
The claimants ofthe above named mining claim(s) are hereby afforded 30 days from receipt ofthis Notice in which to furnish the requested information. Failure to do so will subject therecordation ofthese claims to further adjudication which may result in a partial rejection oftherecordation and a reduction jn acreage claimed.
If, after reviewing the information in this letter you determine that you do not, in fact, qualify tolocate an association placer mining claim, please relinquish the association placer mining claimsand relocate as an individual placer mining claim under 43 CFR 3832.22(b).
In accordance with 43 CFR 3833.33, you may transfer, sell, or otherwise convey an associationplacer mining claim at any time to an equal or greater number ofmining claimants. If you wantto transRr an association placer claim to an individual or an association that is smaller in numberthan the association that located the claim, EL) you must have discovered a valuable mineraldeposit before the transfer; or b) upon notice from the BLM, you must reduce the acreage of theclaim, if necessary, so that you meet the 20-acre per locator limit. Per 43 CFR 3830.5, adiscovery means that you have found a valuable mineral deposit. Any association placer claimtransferred that does not meet these requirements is not a valid mining claim

If you have any questions please contact Tony Smith at 602-417-9355

~*64~9.
Rebecca Heick
Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals



A&.:*9£*ba United States Department of the Interior
>-i..-/'-I ) 1 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

TAKE PRIDE'Arizona State Office IN~MERICAOne North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/

December 20, 2012

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) TS
AMC416503

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED NO. 7012 2210 0000 8675 4111

NOTICE

MARK & JUDY PARIS This Notice Affects Those Claims6150 N. DESERT WILLOW DR #3 Shown in the Block BelowTUCSON, AZ 85743-9618
AMC416503
ORO PADRE

Locator Requirements for Association Placer Mining Claims
Additional Information Required

The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office received the location notice(s) forthe association placer mining claim(s) listed above. You are included as a locator of theclaim(s).

You must be qualified to locate an association placer mining claim and your mining claim mustconform to the requirements ofFederal law, 30 U.S.C. 35,36, and regulations at43 CFR 3832.22. These laws allow the location ofplacer mining claims greater than 20 acres solong as each of the locators has a bona fide interest in the claims, and has located the claimsindependently, for their own self-interest, and in good faith. The law is well established that aperson cannot use the names of his friends, relatives, or employees as locators in order to locatefor his own benefit a greater area of placer ground than is allowable by law. A company orcorporation is considered to be one entity, entitled to locate claims of no more than 20 acres insize. Any claim located using dummy locators is not a valid mining claim.

By recording these location notices with the BLM you are representing to the United Statesgovernment that you meet the qualifications for locating an association placer claim and that youare not using the names of other persons as dummy locators to locate more than 20 acres perclaim for your own benefit. In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.9, if you file a document that youknow contains false, erroneous, or fictitious information or statements, you may be subject tocriminal penalties under 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212. The maximum penalty is 5 yearsin prison and/or a fine of $250,000.
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In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.10, all documents required to be filed with the BLM mustcontain the applicant's (claimant's) legal name and current address. Additionally, 43 CFR3833.11 (b)(2) requires that a certificate of location of a mining claim or site contain the namesand current mailing addresses ofthe locators ofthe claim. -
In accordance with 43 CFR 3830.3, an agent may locate mining claims on your behalf as long asthey are duly constituted and appointed.

Before we can complete the recordation of your association placer mining claims, we will needthe following information:

1) If just one person signs we will need a legal document from each claimant (such as a notarizedpower of attorney) showing that the person signing the location notice is acting on their behalf astheir duly constituted and appointed agent or authorized representative. 2) A signed andnotarized statement from each claimant that says: "I (enter claimant's name) authorized and amaware that I am listed as a locator on the location notice for AMC (enter claim numbers). I have,a bona fide interest in these claims and I located the claims independently, for my own self-interest and in good faith. I certify that these claims are in no way being located for the benefitof a company, corporation, or another individual in order to gain additional acreage they are notentitled to in accordance with the law."

The claimants of the above named mining claim(s) are hereby afforded 30 days from receipt ofthis Notice in which to furnish the requested information. Failure to do so will subject therecordation ofthese claims to further adjudication which may result in a partial rejection oftherecordation and a reduction in acreage claimed.

If, after reviewing the information in this letter you determine that you do not, in fact, qualify tolocate an association placer mining claim, please relinquish the association placer mining claimsand relocate as an individual placer mining claim under 43 CFR 3832.22(b).
In accordance with 43 CFR 3833.33, you may transfer, sell, or otherwise convey an associationplacer mining claim at any time to an equal or greater number of mining claimants. If you wantto transfer an association placer claim to an individual or an association that is smaller in numberthan the association that located the claim, a) you must have discovered a valuable mineraldeposit before the transfer; or b) upon notice from the BLM, you must reduce the acreage oftheclaim, if necessary, so that you meet the 20-acre per locator limit. Per 43 CFR 3830.5, adiscovery means that you have found a valuable mineral deposit. Any association placer claimtransferred that does not meet these requirements is not a valid mining claim
If you have any questions please contact Tony Smith at 602-417-9355

"al.
Rebecca Heick
Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/14/2019

@¤®11111'i IiIII IiIII IiIII Im Iiii
Box Number= AZ15046

Claim Begin-End: AMC416503-AMC416503

3 Transfers
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QUITCLAIM DEED

This Quit claim Deed, Executed this day Of 09/18, 2012

By first party, -SA,u €T L. \A/ARD , whose post office address is

680 60, BA-LBoA bRaVE-
-111£500, *Z %5709

To party of second part, IVELissE J. Mooli E whose post office address is
I 6500 N. FbRECA-S rce .-al/ENUE-
-nics(),3, *z. 85-734

Witnesseth, that the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of
(26) Dollars paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is herby
acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quit claim unto the said
second party forever, alright, title, interest and claim which the said first party
has in and to the following described parcel of land, and improvements and
appurtenances thereto in the County of fIMA, State of Arizona to wit:
MINING CLAIM AMC located in

#416563 SECTI~N 24 -rOW*€HIP 195 RANGE ISE

In Witness Whereof, The said first part has signed and sealed these presents
the and year first above written.

Signed and Sealed and delivered in presence of:

.4 - Yvc)4.-_ 6»\dr L bug<L
~Witne~~24~ /~~t) First Party

7)4 5~Ld__fc-,i#Witne4~/ MARK K. PARIS 4**56*Hrpady
state of A o
County of 7,44-
On 1~/* /4 18efore Me,
Appeared
Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence)
to be the person (s) is/are subscribed to the within instruments and
acknowledged to me the he/she/their authorized capacities), and that by
his/her/their signature (s) on the instrument the person (s), or the Witness my
hand and official seal.
L~-CO 0 9'0 71 9,

2-5 M ...Signature ,~ :*ICHAEL D. BOGGS
Amant liCnon--~~~oWNE*Oty!~Anzona _ -T (;. f<~

Type of ID ,?nrviw Pima County 4, y--17-*rV 53%21expires on 08/31/2013

R- 
El Vr r)

It

.-1



'i),4-21< E,+~4~5 ./ 1 .

PHO{*Ff,1 nr »:* 9 9 "'- -""- -4.- a~---5' 1 50 k/, 6€SERFU),Litto AR,
344 F  irist 747 3 CY*.  i ·R~ b7ZMJ'61&' .f Z ,95 75/3 les ,-,r- r,-Fre©46%rr.u FOREVER g712

5*~-r-- diSBEFE of -INTERIOR
'BUREALL of 1306 MA,JAGEMI ENT

PY,U
,

4-rrN : M IN/ING 61 LAI MS
ONE - Nocf-14 (16/JTRAL AVE. SunE RoD

»/DEN/x, A-z. 85004- 992-7
Mir# M $146 (1+t# s

9 6 EBERT--
lili i i '~ 1 iii i.-' 1.4121c*4/65-0 3 BSOr 2 ., , , '' f " , f



I

ffk- ' -:

7

FOREVER A

PHOEA/ix, A-z. 85604-9417

Eisc ,/ if 1 ii/ , f-U
$



1 ) <IDFNA.· MARI< A j AR's-2227 A Z. ~»\,44/6- 6/q-,Mj
5/ 56 At , ]bEJERT U j t.lo Lt) \

.

, -71, 63 08;. Az Rs 79 3.fE-f-) t~Li'-fU,44· //Ms; (f])

44-744-/636-Fst AME 1-j(65-03

=O 61)HoM /-T MAY CONCEA-Al

SA) CLOSEA '961< loilk fi K] 6 TWO Of]) QU (T-(164//45Ely« ouk cunm ORO ,-RAARE AME «(0963 DV -77+E1% REPFjERV ) ll E A-B-FA 6-F P/ nAA COU«'. PLEASE REG n-7«11+544¥*E -TD WPAATE GUR RE<16 45, S /44 k Ey\\~SLOSE-b/9 0/+CK FE-)4 -Tk)€7677 TU)(3 b 6 Ll,«S 70 CUVER 77-tf-4 46[) P« *)-re»/ m heOCas-5/;06 AE, //1 >)6-WHME AN.1 6816 6-1101\) 3,  60 ?n ro OoTS 071 COA) CER-Aj s, PLER- SE CON-1 -14-(T Me A--T 7?YE »BOV'€ P)-f-DAte gUrvtGRGR. ·,46 Aas,. «>M+1)< yo-H * /nlic·H fo-2- yd-Lt,R ,9-TrEAJ71O /\S~Tb 74% C yn.4-Tr«.

5) j\1 ceZE -67 i

m +RK K. P«~ s
0
r.n -

?811 DEC 26 
P 

:57

FECEP'rn

4..4 1



BLF]

QUITCLAIM DEED

This Quit claim Deed, Executed this day of 09~1, 20 1 1

By first pady, W~ILUAM I WA-RA , whose post office address is6 80 Wa BALBGA D RN€
TZLES 0 KI, AL. 85-70 5

To pafty of second part, ~Uss€LL ~ALMER whose post office address is1(0506 N, FORECASTL€ AVatue-rac.SO,J, hz.. 85739
Witnesseth, that the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of( 243 ) Dollars paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof Is herbyacknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quit claim unto the saidsecond party forever, alright, title, interest and claim which the said first partyhas in and to the following described parcel of land, and improvements andappurtenances thereto in the County of fIMA, State of Arizona to wit:MINING CLAIM AMC located in SECTIoN 24 -rbwKSH,PlqS RANGE 158# 416503

In Witness Whereof, The said first part has signed and sealed these presentsthe and year first above written.

Signed and Sealed and delivered in presence of..Al/1-1156» 0 .'~1*7- 60140 4W,tnes12&4< kLb Firs/any -
MARK K, "BARI 5

witne,2«*4, Second Party
3tate of A 1
County of 9,02
on 9hs 80,9efore Me,
Appeared
Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence)to be the person (s) ls/are subscribed to the within instruments andacknowledged to me the he/she/their authorized capacities), and that byhis/her/their signature (s) on the instrument the person (s), or the Witness myhand and official seal.

·-1 9rn*LS»]3 9379 <A MICHAEL D. BOGGSjignature 3~ Notary Public-ArizonaAffiant <--ki,I~QL~ri~EML
Type of 1 D - '1~~0133eal , : AO ·.4.-
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QUITCLAIM DEED

This Quit claim Deed, Executed this day of 09~1, 20 11

By first party, PJZ LUAM JI WARD , whose post office address is6 80 W , BALBeA D Rt 1/6
-Tile- 6 Al, AFL, 85-7 0 5

To party of second part, ~~1455€LL ~AL/1572 whose post office address is1(0506 N, FORECASTLE AVE)\JUE
-TULSDA/I *L. 857 39
Witnesseth, that the said first party, For good consideration and for the sum of( 26 ) Dollars paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is herbyacknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quit claim unto the saidsecond party forever, alright, title, interest and claim which the said first partyhas in and to the following described parcel of land, and improvements andappurtenances thereto in the County of AMA, State of Arizona to wit:MINING CLAIM AMC located In SECTioN 24 T6WNSHIP 19 S RANGE 1589 416503

In Witness Whereof, The said first part has signed and sealed these presentsthe and yea, first above written.

Signed and Seated and dellvered in presence ofRiabB D.  25*4Witnes~;5U:?955£6 - Fin<*arty -
MARK K.  "PARIS

Witnes*<*4 Second Party
State of A L
County of Ry*4
on 9/18 80,/efore Me,
Appeared
Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence)to be the person (s) is/are subscribed to the within instruments andacknowledged to me the he/she/their authorized capacities), and that byhis/her/their signature (s) on the instrument the person (s), or the Witness myhand and official seal. 

-. -
.-'.fx*·DS.~3 Qb,72 *ah MICHAEL 0. BOGGS rn - 735Signature '~~ Notary Public-Arizona 

r.7Amant (*@~-**~11~2013 3 ,< Al i.3i-n0
Type of ID Jeal
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To: Pima County Recorder Office 29 June 2012
Bureau of Land Management

My name is Michael Boggs wish to release my claim 5 Amigo's 1 in Greaterville, AZ. My amc numberwas AMC 409373. This should take effect as soon as possible.

Thank you,

Michael D Boggs'" -

1612 N Amberbrooke Ave

Tucson, Az 85745
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United States Departng of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2715518
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2797901
Date of Transaction: 12/31/2012

CUSTOMER:
MARK K PARIS
6150 N DESERT WILLOW DR
TUCSON,AZ 85743-9618 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-

1 1.00 UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY TRF/2 -Wa - 20.00RECEIVED
CASES: AMC416503/$20.00
IAC PRODUCTS / SERVICE/ADMIN CHARGES / MAILING2 1.00 2.00 2.00COSTS/POSTAGE

TOTAL: $22.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 22.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 12/26/2012
CHECK NO: 585

NAME: PARIS, MARK K
6150 N DESERT WILLOW DR
TUCSON AZ 85743-9618 US

REMARKS
ISSUED ON TEMP RECEIPT 181624

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/14/2019

1iiiiiiiiii Iiiillililiiiiii iiiii Iiiii Im iiii
Box Number= AZ15046

Claim Begin-End: AMC416503-AMC416503

4 Miscellaneous

I'llillilll'llilillillill'lillillil AZ15046-10 AMC416191-AMC416869
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/14/2019
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Box Number= AZ15046

Claim Begin-End: AMC416503-AMC416503

5 Annual Filings
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO~-
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 34 Of 316

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4230769 Printed For Lead File # AMC416503 ~

Agency Tracking ID: 1533758797

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 8/8/2018 Total Amount Paid: $310.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

ORO PADRE AMC416503 AMC416503 $310.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



. Receipt Page 63 of 69

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4230769
Phone: 602-417-9200

dTransaction #: 4346051
Date of Transaction: 08/08/2018

CUSTOMER:
JUDY DEAN PARIS
6150 N. DESERT WILLOW DR.
TUCSON.AZ 85743 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 - n/a - 310.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AM(416503/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/08/2018

NAME: JUDY DEAN PARIS
6150 N. DESERT WILLOW DR.
TUCSON AZ 85743 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX7441 AUTH CODE: 008004
NAMEON JUDY DEAN PARISCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

rhis receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

littps://ilmocop()ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search'?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/9/2018



Run Date: 08/21/17 Run Time: 09:47 AM
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3945719 Printed For Lead File #AMC416503

Agency Tracking ID: 1503177163

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/19/2017 Total Amount Paid: $310.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No »6 Lead File No ~i.v. Amount Paid
.

ORO PADRE AMC416503 AMC416503 1 $310.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 91 of 1 ()1

.4 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX. AZ 85004-4427 No: 3945719
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4055413
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2017

CUSTOMER:
JUDY DEAN PARIS
6150 N. DESERT WIll.OW DR.
TUCSON,AZ 85743 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE. AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 - n/a - 310.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC416503/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 310.()0 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/19/2017

NAME: JUDY DEAN PARIS
6150 N. DESERT WILLOW DR.
TUCSON AZ 85743 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX7441 AUTH CODE: 019175
NAME ON JUDY DEAN PARISCARD:
EXPIRES: 09/2018

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

l'his receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/21/2()17



Run Date: 09/08/16 Run Time: 12:27 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3633689 Printed For Lead File # AMC416503
Agency Tracking ID: 1471481040

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/17/2016 Total Amount Paid: $310.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Pai-7
ORO PADRE AMC416503 AMC416503 $310.00 ~

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 44 of 105

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3633689
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3737530
Date of Transaction: 08/17/2016

CUSTOMER:
JUDY DEAN PARIS
6150 N. DESERT WILLOW DR.
TUCSON,AZ 85743 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / -n/a - 310.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC416503/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/17/2016

NAME: JUDY DEAN PARIS
6150 N. DESERT WILLOW DR.
TUCSON AZ 85743 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX7441 AUTH CODE: 017389
NAME ON JUDY DEAN PARISCARD:
EXPIRES: 09/2018

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/26/2016



Run Date: 08/17/15 Run Time: 02:46 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3365647 Printed For Lead File # AMC416503
Agency Tracking ID: 1439399319

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/12/2015 Total Amount Paid: $310.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
~ ORO PADRE AMC416503 AMC416503  $310.00 ~

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3365647
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3463712
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2015

CUSTOMER:
JUDY DEAN PARIS
6150 N. DESERT WILLOW DR.
TUCSON,AZ 85743 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / - ~a - 310 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC416503/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/12/2015

NAME: JUDY DEAN PARIS
6150 N. DESERT WILLOW DR.
TUCSON AZ 85743 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5906 AUTH CODE: 688063
NAME ON JUDY DEAN PARISCARD:
EXPIRES: 02/2017

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE 8/17/2015



111 \ 6 5-03
Run Date: 08/20/14 6 Run Time: 03:40 PM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3100865
Agency Tracking ID: 619223512

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1Assessment Year: 2015

Paid On : 08/13/2014 Total Amount Paid: $310.00

~ Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No wd Case Type Amount Paid
~ ORO PADRE AMC416503 AMC416503 384201 . $310.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Rpceipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3100865
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3192417
Date of Transaction: 08/13/2014

CUSTOMER:
JUDY DEAN PARIS
6150 N. DESERT WILLOW DR.
TUCSON,AZ 85743

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / -n/a - 310.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC416503/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/13/2014

NAME: JUDY DEAN PARIS
6150 N. DESERT WILLOW DR.
TUCSON AZ 85743

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5906 AUTH CODE: 676439
NAME ON JUDY DEAN PARISCARD:
EXPIRES: 02/2017

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/20/2014



Ame 4/69634

, 33MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT -
.Claimant Name: MARK K.TAR, s rn ..~ .1 =3

- I-
I }

,  mAddress : (0150 N, 8847- WiLLDLe DR, #3 ; CDrnBLMCity:~TUSSOAj state: *EL zip· _25**3 Date ,=3

.L-t-,1,

Telephone: RO -799 -/034 Stamp r-4
C) ' «·,1 IllE-mail address: Capt,ingoldseeker@#ahoo.60# =mz -
-p ~- . 1Signature : 1~Ki?fgah

0 Check here if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO NUMBER DATA (If available)
P IMA Couari RCURDER1 11)6563 ORO 84*Aer *t**w%9761 1 95 / 52 29

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

/List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. ofClaims: / x $140= 61 0, .1
Check No: TO' 5 Init. C//720 '.

40 1 1Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: M r-55 7Arizona State Office
For BLM Use Onlywww.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009This form is available from the Arizona Dep 4-Wneral Resources and may be reproduced.~NYEM=7

~ AUG 2 1 2013
By· 'fff f



August 5, 2013

Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Ave. STE. 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004

ATTN: Mining Claim Fees
REF: AMC 416503

To whom it may concern:
Please find enclosed my payment for the maintenance fee on

AMC 416503 for 2014. This is one placer claim consisting of forty (40)
acres. $280 iplus the 214 1=Ed*#% fee totals $280.00

-

If there are any questions, comments or concerns, please call at the
number listed below. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

133Sincerely, ··3 2 r'.  6 =

711 ~k-?{. A rn 2 -.3 +47- , :4
f rn

3 <134.../Mark K. Paris 6 L.J ri
I.-h6150 N. Desert Willow Dr.

-r-'0Tucson, Arizona 85743
Phone: 520-744-1036
email: captaingoldseeker@yahoo.com

4/vIC-Am 503
/*rE: AFTEK OUR P#006 Ga,UVERS*-72*d GR Y-12,-13

I *7401'Er# 7}1€ 6/0"©/-LAVAuAG FEss



United States Depart=~mt of the Interior
Lilli ReceiptBureau of Land##nagement

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2855524
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2941317
Date of Transaction: 08/14/2013

CUSTOMER:
MARK K PARIS
6150 N DESERT WILLOW DR
TUCSON,AZ 85743-9618 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY MAINT1 1.00 - n/a - 280.00RECEIVED 2014/1
CASES: AMC416503/$280.00

TOTAL: $280.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 280.00 POSTMARKED: 08/13/2013

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/14/2013
CHECK NO: 595

NAME: PARIS, MARK
6150 N DESERT WILLOW DR
TUCSON AZ 85743-9618 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.



AM€Al>M Bt--*rrN:7*Ny Sm rrH
~00(93,6)73

Date: Of-08-13

AMCft#/6503

I MARK KENA/37*R/3
(print fulllegal name)

authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on
the location notice for AMC: «/6 50 3 . I have a
bona fide interest in this claim and I located the claim
independently, for my own self interest and in good faith. I
certify that these claims are in no way being located for the
benefit of a company, corporation, or another individual in
order to gain additional acreage they are not entitled to in
accordance with the law.

10- loh

»Ac HI (0503
~*510 -7 49 -/03 6
AA*e-/4~ 4 64 1 M

Clai~ Member Signature 5 4 H <dl 10 E- 40 /4£,tr

454 ' ( fuz-·cgto4/SO /\//bas€R-r 60/ LLOu) bRI \1 E *3
721104, AZ 837 93

(518)-749-l636
L+Ggo 41 MICHAEL D. BOGGS

mijr/1 0 13°Ms ~ Notary Public-Arizona
Pima County -'

4 6-14~ re-d :R ma C©unt Y , A J
 Expires on 08/31/2013

, 1 5
E zip; e 2-6 9 /3 1 /620/ 3 .

*-

5-cT".,En

'J

,



AMENABa-jr Knny-76Ay smne
Stoo(9310)13

Date: 01-02-13

kme#416603
I Cflidq fbea,tz/h gis

(print fulllegalJame)
authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on

the location notice for AMC: 4//6 6-03 . I have a
bona fide interest in this claim and I located the claim
independently, for my own self interest and in good faith. I
certify that these claims are in no way being located for the
benefit of a company, corporation, or another individual in
order to gain additional acreage they are not entitled to in
accordance with the law.

(A
<14//*,0-n**sc I *%4 -)

-

ga~n S<[Sber Signature
U

6/50 W, DEs€KE LOILLOLO 13*tUe #3
<74(4 0 AJ,  *Z 95743

(5 *719 -/03 6
2.J

MICHAEL D. BOGGS 1e O
Notary Public-Arizona
Pima County _ 1

Expires on 08/31/2013 »3:11



A-Maelatr ~1: 7-6 bly ~ rrH
3866(93,6»

Date=. 01-08-/3

A·Moz# 4/6503
I . yfd,er viesd-/59 /46LiTL

(print full legal name)
authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on

thelocation notice for AMC: 974 so Zi . I have a
bona fide interest in this claim and I located the claim
independently, for my own self interest and in good faith. I
certify that these claims are in no way being located for the
benefit of a company, corporation, or another individual in
order to gain additional acreage they are not entitled to in
accordance with the law.

----I J~ -- -L .

Claim Ms&*b,;r Signa

1501 19, 01-b f-»i}~ER ROAA
-845 6 0, AF-L 85-741

.;,7 1-.u

11
:.1
D

frULsz Q> y·v

MICHAEL D. BOGGS
Notary Public-Arizona
Plma County
Expires on 08/31/2013



01-MENbl«-h- »lirm }1\( smrrr
3 Zoo(93/*rs

Date. 0/-02-/3

4711 C * 9/ 6 603

I 4 I ADe 1 0.- A , K.rellis
(print full legal name)

authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on
the location notice for AMC: 4/6 5-0 3 . I have a
bona fide interest in this claim and I located the claim
independently, for my own self interest and in good faith. I
certify that these claims are in no way being located for the
benefit of a company, corporation, or another individual in
order to gain additional acreage they are not entitled to in
accordance with the law.

61, 26#d)
Claim ember Signature

-1501 N, OLb erTHER ROAb
-TLLCIOW, hZ 8574 1

1 -

4/n,J& & 7-6 1
~~ MICHAEL D. BOGGS , iiNotary Public-Arizona -

Pima County
Expires on 08/31/2013

'0



&95*UM,DeROF prnK' i 7.Ay SArm
3800 (9310)75

Date : 01 -02-13

Ary12*416503

I A i,sse I j l/Vi A I me
(print full legal name)

authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on
thelocation notice forAMC: 410 3-03 . I have a
bona fide interest in this claim and I located the claim
independently, for my own self interest and in good faith. I
certify that these claims are in no way being located for the
benefit of a company, corporation, or another individual in
order to gain additional acreage they are not entitled to in
accordance with the law.

4414 W A.'6~0 -Claim Member Signature
» 1 6506 4 , faRE[*STLE PNEAI u€-1-llcao~ 82 25*739

»1115 OR·'rt
~ MICHAEL D. BOGGS 1 -3Notary Public-Arizona i?

Pima County
Expires on 08/31/2013

17
11 ,

..



*ENA-gl~-~- kiTW: 7601 SM,A
3806 (931*13

Date: 61-0%-13

*Y) 0 * 9/6 5-63

I -Ii/€Aisse, 3 Moore-
(print fuillegal name)

authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on
the location notice forAMC: 41060-5 . Ihavea
bona fide interest in this claim and I located the claim
independently, for my own self interest and in good faith. I
certify that these claims are in no way being located for the
benefit of a company, corporation, or another individual in
order to gain additional acreage they are not entitled to in
accordance with the law.

Claim *Effi55 Signature
/ 6500 0. FORECAsTLE »/EN u c

71,0304/ AZ 85739

rn ad Svy) p
dff„,~ MICHAEL D. BOGGS ~64&W 1 Notary Public-Arizona '**5 Pima County

Expires on 08/31R013 -n

''.'.J
--



&0)€68 V**t[ mT>1: Ubgl Srnrm
3800 (93/*115

Dst 0/-68,13

Prmes» 1/6503

I k u OLL 6 17 ~50#0 0/ 5 Al
(print fulllegal name)

authorized and am aware that I am listed as a locator on
the location notice for AMC: 9/6 5-03 . Ihavea
bona fide interest in this claim and I located the claim
independently, for my own self interest and in good faith. I
certify that these claims are in no way being located for the
benefit of a company, corporation, or another individual in
order to gain additional acreage they are not entitled to in
accordance with the law.

2~ 41,#CCLL * Q/J442
Claim Member Signature

/62 1 / N, 6 LS PUEBLD bRIVE
-Tkejod,, hz 36-14 6$-* 1%16

»-*-2 8 07-0
~ MICHAEL D. BOGGS

Notary Public-Arizona 
,Pima County

Expires on 08/31/2013 '
' 33



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2723984
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2806617
Date of Transaction: 01/15/2013

CUSTOMER:
MARK K PARIS
6150 N DESERT WILLOW DR
TUCSON,AZ 85743-9618 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / AMENDMENT -
 n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED - 1

CASES: AMC416503/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 01/08/2013

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 01/14/2013
CHECK NO: 586

NAME: PARIS, MARK
6150 N DESERT WILLOW DR
TUCSON AZ 85743-9618 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 1/15/13



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2715518
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2797901
Date of Transaction: 12/31/2012

CUSTOMER:
MARK K PARIS
6150 N DESERT WILLOW DR
TUCSON,AZ 85743-9618 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 7'RF/2 - n/a - 20.00
CASES: AMC416503/$20.00
IAC PRODUCTS / SERVICE/ADMIN CHARGES /2 1.00 2.00 2.00MAILING COSTS /POSTAGE

TOTAL: $22.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 22.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 12/26/2012
CHECK NO: 585

NAME: PARIS, MARK K
6150 N DESERT WILLOW DR
TUCSON AZ 85743-9618 US

REMARKS
ISSUED ON TEMP RECEIPT 181624

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 1/8/2013



.

f Arnt, 4/658

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT r--1.--

3./.Claimant Name: MARIc k. EARis rn c= -/ 73

Address: 615-0 N, DEyERT WILLOW DRIVE //3 7< r,0 -·1 Pn
20 ./.-BLM -t-, -1 <City: 11<CSDA) state: AZ zip: 8571/3 Date 96 -0 1/EsTe\ephone. 520 - 744 -/036 Stamp

·-1
--E-mail address: rajSfal n~~seekereqahoo„ Com LU-3411 /. 0 rnSignatUre. 71<le,v~A 6. 7-~A-lx</

0 Check here if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME 1-WP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)
2/ M .9 COUNTY REC-OABEk1 4/6663 oRa PAbRE '*61 51¢u'lig gs , u , MS 15-6 2-4

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: ~ x $140 =EF -?Et]). L 1(-3
Lf -7 -1Check No: c,l« iInit.

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 5143 23 29 0-4Arizona State Office
For BLM Use Onlywww. blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF1 12
Revised July 2009This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

1 1 Ill' 10/C &6,0,0 v L.  d /

Ct]S #3- A-r
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PnOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2637924
Phone: 602-417-9200

frans:,ction #: 2718536
Date of Transaction: 08/23/2012

CUSTOMER:
MARK K PARIS
6150 N DESERT WILLOW DR
TUCSON,AZ 85743-9618 US

LINF UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT FEE1 1.00 - n/a - 700.00CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED PYMNT (1) 2013
CASES: AMC416503/$700.00

TOTAL: $700.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 70().00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CI IECK RECEIVED: 08/22/2012
CHECK NO: 577

NAME: PARIS, MARK K
6150 N DESERT WILLOW DR
TUCSON AZ 85743-9618 US

REMARKS

7 his receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/23/2012



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/14/2019

@¤I IiIililli®Em Im IiII
Box Number= AZ15046

Claim Begin-End: AMC416503-AMC416503

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

Illl'llilll'llilll I'llill'111 111'll AZ15046-10 AMC416191-AMC416869



_pEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO~-
1 UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEk-

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 07/10/2012 12:32 Pm (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 of ~

01 1 0 -21 - 1 9 7 6 ; 0 9 0 S TAT0 0 9 0 ; 43 U S C 1 7 44 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM AMC41650396.420
Claim Name: ORO PADRE Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC416503
Case Disposition: ACTIVE

JUL 1 9 2012 6*u'014 Int Rel InterestName & Address 'fl~

WARD WILLIAM J 680 W BALBOA DR TUCSON, AZ 85705-4288 CLAIMANT 0.0000000
WARD JANET L 680 W BALBOA DR TUCSON, AZ 85705-4288 CLAIMANT 0.0000000
PARIS MARK 6150 N DESERT WILLOW DR # 3 TUCSON, AZ 85743-9618 CLAIMANT 0.0000000
PARIS JUDY 6150 N DESERT WILLOW DR # 3 TUCSON, AZ 85743-9618 CLATMAN'L 0.0000000

.-'

BOROWSKI LUCY 1611 N OLD PUEBLO DR TUCSON, AZ 85745-1846 CLAIMANT 0.0000000
KREUTZ ANGIE /5'51 N OLDFATHER DR TUCSON, AZ 85741-1623 CLAIMANT 0.0000000
KREUTZ KURT /I 7501 N OLDFATHER DR TUCSON, AZ 85741-1623 CLAIMANT 0.0000000

Mer Twp Rng Sec QuadranC District/Field Office County

14 01905 0150E 024 SW SE TUCSON FO PIMA
14 01905 0150E 025 NE NW TUCSON FO PIMA

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

06/22/2012 403 LOCATION DATE

07/02/2012 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 2600722

06/29/2012 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2012 2600722

06/29/2012 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC416503;

Line Nr Remarks

_ io~ 0 ,*0«, 6}0 6 5

not shouc' 93 Frt

/66£74 26,1 .2% 6..(61- 1 Vn

t/12~ pa*0
-32> \,© ful<UL-- tbFOLp e -

546, 144- 1036
)40 ·stan Qlxy-<«

- M441 (40,4 1~7 )1- 0 /3
14 AL) 5»40*=rncr\:tE>

4 fr,

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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Brown, Pauline

From: mark paris <captaing(,ld,Keeker@yahoo.coin>
Sent: Monday,.July ().c), 20 12 5:31, PM
To: Brown, Pauline
Subject: AMCI 81(35().9 cori-ected addiess

Dear Pauline,

I was just notified by Kurt Kreutz that the address I gave for him on
AMC416503 was incorrect. I had gotten it off of our club records which were
wrong. The corrected address for Kurt and Angie Kreutz is 7501 N. Old
Father Road
Tucson, AZ 85741 His Cell Phone number is (520)-405-2332. His home
number is correct on the form. Once again, 1 am sorry and can't believe we are
off on this kind of start. Kurt said that he would also follow this up with a
phone message as he didn't get your message until after 5:00PM. Take care
and again, thank you. Sincerely, Mark Paris

PS .... 1 am truly not as stupid as I might seem.

ENTERED INTO COMPUTERCiaRR Ec'rep BeQQQNJrre
JUL 1 0 21112 P

1



inasterup Page 1 of 1

Customer Name Update Screen

System ID:MC
Name:|PARIS MARK =~1

Proprietor #:|2239827 Renumber To:I
Category:| P - PRIVATE _I-1

Address:16150 N DESERT WILLOW DF(# 3) ENTERED INTO COMPUTERJUL 1 0 2012 fB
City:ITUCSON -4 jhUL- to *:U A *7 40 * /CA'~ /'"Ii*k *D,,tz flur Cur,y)

State:IAZ -~] MA*- f re-«k.#-9 to M,, f,ny CD-(1-5 2.-4,.)
f'l

Zip :| 857439618 7 - 1 e - / 0 '-u

r UNDELIVERABLE

Save/Override DataFIux

Delete ' Renumber

Customer details successfully saved for Customer Id 2239827

http://ilmnirmOapl 51:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/masterup'?@webid=5p22824!bqur-134194... 7/10/2012



masterup Page I of I

Customer Name Update Screen

System ID:MC
Name:|PARIS JUDY -/1

Proprietor #:|2239828 Renuinber To:|
Category:| P - PRIVATE . i

Address:16150 N DESERT WILLOW DF~53/)
ENTERED INTO COMPUTERCity:~TUCSON JUL 1 9 2012 fB

State:I Az -:11 4 3.*..C 7/9 0.*t; ike '43 -Le OJAL/bL&* -A»*~U *44*k U .1'S'/ 3,6/01't

Zip:|857439618 FL' M. 1<'ari:' 47_ IL:47('.-" C~1~A,64.-- e.nveriatic:) /2

F UNDEl«IVERABLE 1 / 10 / 7-, 41- fir

Save/Override DataFIux ~

'...IN[ai..i Renumber

Customer details successfully saved for Customer Id 2239828

http://ilmnirm(}ap 1 5 1:9000/cgi-pro/112000_510/masterup'?@webid=5p22a2411)qur-134194... 7/10/2012



MIN~G CLAIM STATUS REPOH,4
DATA MTP Checked by JUI 09 2012 f B
ENTERED .Ill[ 09 2012 ~6 GEO Checked by JUL 0 9 2012 <B

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER AMC 4 1 (0*33 thru AMC

# OF CLAIMS & TYPE CHARGES

# LODE Location Fee @ $34 = $ ,~5 l./' ' C)/
/# r PLACER Processing Fee @ $ 15 = 4 jo - 00

# ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @$140= $ /l~ 1~ ' (90)

# MILL SITE Overage (+) $

# TUNNELSITE Shortage (-) $

Other Fees $

TOTAL $ 1159 . DO
ARE THERE ENOUGH LOCATORS?

Yes[Xj No[ ]

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA - TIMELY FILED?
Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [~ Yes ~ No [ .]

LEGAL DESCRIPTION - T ~95 R ~56- SEC *l!12- 6 -

T R SEC

T R SEC

T R SEC

BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ~'1 ('OFE/)(1((6 SUBJ TO PL 359 : Yes [ ] No [ ]

WILDERNESS AREA: No [ ] Yes [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE - N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] SRHA [ ] OTHER [ ]

Proper Notice Filed if Located on SHRA Lands? N/A [ ] Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS FROM 1944 TO 1993 -

Open to Entry on: N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS - VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

01\AERI 1 /KeJ -Ao# A£67) /1/44 /96/9,,¢25„tyf26 -*:;25&;w.*

A 
Cl 

1503

Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claims(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

************************** FINAL ADJUDICATION **************************

DATE 11 ~11. ~30 i2--INN~~a 'T -3



0/-08-13
Ame=# 11/6503

*_AMEh*MENT * An*i:·*I~11\~33
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM -Ji 1.2NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 0~0 /41-4€6 f -

BLM  -4...1
:1placer mining claim has been located by Date

#MARK K. PARts whose current mailing
Stamp

' J
address is 61 50A. des*Rr-W/uao AR. *3
-19(50## A-1 *S743 3-

The general course of this claim is tur'a WES'r and it is situated in
~MA County , Arizona.

This claim is 2640 feet in length and 640 feet in width . This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately /320 feet in a WisT

direction to the WSST- end line and LS 20 feet in a EAST direction to the EAS* end line.
This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 21/ . Township
_ 11 S ,*me 15- E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) SE 4 SW 1/9 SECna,1 oF SECUON 24
174sf ~ 8#06£ 15* , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian , Arizona .

AM<.48, 963

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: CLAM /f~/3 /44 Wer 71/F
MME#Nenod of ES. KOAM */65#9637mE log,noN modum*Ar
/S A MM. STESL 6*rf fer 00 1116 NE AR:VEWAy la 71111 M ORA IAG XYAK MIWE
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2.1 day of Jill~ , 20 fe.
LOCATOR (s) Pu*K ke*815 ARIS jrwhyb,w &4215 KURfSSEPH }<Rmfr&

ANG€U'r A. KKEUrZ,*UZEU. \bi*immi *EL,~593. MOORE Form MCF102LUGLUE BOAOWSKI Revised July 2005
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Ame# 9/6563 01,08.13

MENAMERT L'al' 144 5m rIH
35 00 (93/0)-TX

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lacie ( ) Placer·M

1 mile

a

A
-0 ~
25 '-" '

NVV SEC. 24 NE F,2 55 ..:7
1-· n

.C

1 m
ile

:rp.,R
n

14 i
LAJ

swl¢--- 2*40'_ st 1, KSESD
V 4 165 *165

969
MoRN,MG
LOC*nON mON,1,4EALT

FS Rolb* /ba ~Scale: 1" = 2000 feet
1. The above map depicts the 6RD 1>AbRE mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

29 , Township 19 9 , Range /5 5 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
7/MA County, Arizona.

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 3% 5'ML GRE Alsr }% 14 71*E
\0~00 moNur,eX +2 * 5 WitrrE PVC PrPES AS MMCERS

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
CLAIM 15 1146'14 15**rH 81 660 '0/Ae 487)}L SQ fbolAGE - Form MCF100a

1,744 400 ¤ Revised July 2005
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

-TDrAL R,Fr,= 4792,£160 +Sm.Aerr,of 43,960 = 416.6 AcREs



-- -- ..... 0, ..41*LF» J*f41*. Al'd;.  , 4: -.
\=I. „-

-. . ,3,4-b'j.
.. /.. ..__ -_..\' 3/.r=¥99 i 1 -:esn ..&- / .. 'i---«- .-- . I ----Ii--. . I.- . -

. r-_4 --»

k, /vit
-' ,( -.&=- C,3 .' • .J. ..1- -~ -' &42'- ' 258&;ipal* 4,2 -- . iks/05'*7 5 r.Y:*14~:2..7 '--· * ...

 4 -
. r 3.. t. -fE:z--3*A# FS>,4y ZE f#-1'11 4 - -Cir-J3 - . ~== f-~ - - J)'I . I '4 *.. I. '. 'C. ' C . 4

nsm. 40 4». ,>1
6-fls f C- %62*ff*

-U.r

~ ~~«M 78'~ .4 *, '.,~5$~*~~,*53K~f/*49~:=se l. i'

-;SCAP> r Z.-4_ -'--' \ -I -I
--'-· , I.2, - 3..1. r -I. -I - , , . . - t. : ,. 7--r-=r

--A 4 L. 1 4 . / --

. / C - ~ (-4M<MSiVT~*09/542#piusE'·,4~ 1 . , ": f:ink) . o

1 9 ..ariS#'.61: E~, 93-~Lvr- <i«*/5 f r
I , IL,1,2.115* 3*: ·z -f / 616:/ 5 663 v,· U L. ,41,· ==46,- '' 2 ... '2 4*5 2571;,,-'2~~~~p' ~,1,'~.'~/1..,.,~,~ :1 r:~r~ nu,Ii*sy2f~2.«']~*523j»*~ 5«ff»T~~1~~jft

*»==,7 6-=f''t*-6 t//A\'A\\ r 

--,

 1 -- - rl -- I:403 #17 +-- . n ) )-'-v r'-
-

t'S~-. 4 3 Lii~:~,7: - -=/2- '-- . - 1 f 4, -1-~//AS- ir.- :- . 61 1
, -3/ ·*·.-; >l.2, ' C-) -44·-=r-1. 'N -·lcr« 4-1 $3 --'h ': , 11 N-r--25;05*43· t> 4: i. - . 2 1 . 116 -.S.. 8- C>. r--~ . 4/ 67 1 0. _- - 1.- 1 2 '-

' r'lj_

7 - -42:.->9) ..»0--53- *-1~52--1.~ti-4,,-'.K~~'„'#*1'+2, Ui».~0~-.uri:21, ~CI(-SR;/f ('A:~*,p~~f'-4 '-»95-2,2,5 ,41]-.<,-·:,f296: f .f-;-

c 1 A -,1 . 7 '514
i. ' I.ruvew.n~41? ,- 2- ·.,932. 4 z :- 2 - ./1././ .- f .*. -. f L-

Li ---kin»*-·477A, 't-V#---0 e. ~P~
44,2,[D*; - 11 4 \CZ -~%Ie.-.· .

 0

-- .- 165 L~iff:)_f - 0.K SV< , -Ii/. I Li./ . ~A4 f. .

. " '' ''' > :47.. 4.>~ tf /0. ' ' f- 5:89 '~CL- 4- 1 - g r.- '- '~~

=:25.-*-FUGSSk,-=j ;P'h, 5 ~tvrigz~ pt:0*y o. 8·** f~~S.-9>9*2,7.:~/397.,IR~~fl-~00 <
. .'Great

f

'4»-4 C c
4 ~«7.PiNL 6 J.r:4 1 TR.. i AJ- \,{ /1 -R-' *iR .»to 1; 2-f~*AJ

4*''i 490-~ 4-JL.41 -
-2-1 0,3847 m NE

SCALE 1 : 24 000 0/-6%-13 -'22komE-' ' fY:'r rn:ZI MAT:sT°'-'L'~'; 110'46 '
0 1 MILE -4.-M5-N-kMENT, *rn4:79;W smmz 1 ---d,i~,js.j_ 69£0 7*bbeg H2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 FEET 3300(93*-

-,

1 1 1 ,. ~U. Nric-11- 4/65-03 -' --U NORIH ~,

ONTOUR INTERVAL 40 FEET
L cEODETIC VERTICAL DATUM OF 1929 ~ ARIZONA



F. ANN ROD'¥feFF,E Z, RECORDERRi'corded ~ 1 IENItc -IMMMEMME~#wmmii ,-PUTY RECORDER »:'RP\ SEQUENCE: 20121800294
4886 cy/S»A NO. PAGES: 6MARK PARIS LOCATN 06/28/2012

13:55
6150 N DESERT WILLOW DR <4*~2*011~~

MAILTUCSON AZ 85743 
$11.00

AMOUNT PAID:

1 -05000 /¥L35 196 A-/12*M€MT ,
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ORO 7ADRE, 

-0BLM -Ir-

?MZ DEC K

placer mining claim has been located by Date 0
EC »Stamp -- .4 11 ~

MARK K FAR IS whose current mailing 3.< eo icl
- .rn

cr :m
address is 6150 N. DESERT WILLOW DRIVE 

f.<TUCSON, Az 957£13 : 04+1 -4\A f 
--crl t")

The general course of this claim is i. W ~ ,» vv and it is situated ih U ' riPIMA County, Arizona.

tm
e 

4/6
50

3 This claim is 3060 feet in length and j <100 feet in width . This claim runs from thelocation monument on which this location notice is posted approximately /5~1 feet in a U PVdirection to the ,3 k~ end line and /500 feet in a +97- direction to the SE end line .This claim is marked by f6ur monuments, one at each comer of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 24  Township14 3 , Range 15 E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompassesportions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) Nxil ¢NE 1/4 SE<1TioN 24-TbcoNS#f 19 5, 'RA AGE {5 E ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additionalinformation (if any) concerning its locality areasfollows: THLS <NA)/n LJES ATTWE INTERSECTio/4(Of FSR %)631- 165 4 FSR Soltn-1 1(03.THE LOCATIoio MORU/7184T- 15 4 PERM.'*EEL GATE fb.5-[- ON -n+E NE DR.WE-LE>\9 70 MORAI, ~06 YFAR /Y\(ME-r-) .--~ *b 0-1-DATED AND POSTED on the ground this A 4 day of U LINE ,2012,LOCATOR (s) MARJ< |<,131Res,Jkby ~D, 84·Ris, ELISS€LL PALMER/ 1-VFISSE 051065Et<,Arer j<RE#Tz, ANAi s KREMT-2, J.Jlly BOROW SK 1 Form MCF102

Revised July 2005fhis form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.AMENSED *-242 SEE (RurrcuuM



Pef rate,1 2.·~ 41
5/65,) Sec ve 1-9

a -2 &4 44£*
14 e 6 w w Se c of 9 5
Al B# FIA 7 3.

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

J , OFFICE

3 ZE; »
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ORO FADRE --.....--

CD C.

BLM r n > r-1 ii
EE rn rjplacer mining claim has been located by Date

MARK K, PARIS whose current mailing -'-
Stamp «D

rn Fi73 -0address is 6150 N. DESERT WILLO W DRIVE -- ,/3
CD r:9

-FUES« Az 25743 --

---
3>

--

The general course of this claim is N W 4 SW and it is situated in

PIMIA County, Arizona.

This claim is 3660 feet in length and / 900 feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately /SEE) feet in a /V/1/

direction to the Albil end \\ne and /SOO feet in a NE direction to the NE end line .

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 24  Township

1 1 5 ,Range |5 F , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) NW ¢ NE KH SECT\ON 24

TOLONSHif 19 S. 'RAA)GE IS E ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. *-
Crl

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional CD
L.·Jinformation (if any) concerning its locality areasfollows: THIS CLAIM LIES AT-THE INTERSECTION

Of FSR WEST 166 4 FSR .50!Al# 163.-EjEE LOCAT-1 t)/6 BloiL;wry\Ek*-15 A PERN\.
STEEL GATE fbs[- 20-i-HE NE blill'Ell*/rrD fuOAA,/06 6,AR MINIE-

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 22*b day of ~Lf NE ,2012.

LocAToR (s) MARK I<, fAR(.5 3-Ijby Y, brAIS,\6,%.L\AM 3 WAR 1), JiNET- L , W<ARA,
Kbi n T- 1<R EU T Z, A N S I E KR E UTZ, J_NC)/ B OR OLV S K 1 Form MCF102

Revised July 2005
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



ORIGIN8L

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode C ) Placer *Q

1 mile I

96( - 3006'
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NO-ft: PKEVIOUS KA PLE
OF 61/11,1 v,/As
5-AM#GOS 11-1

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet Lk
1. The above map depicts the ORO PADRE mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

2 4 , Township 1 9 9 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, --
r>, Range 15 E

.

flMA County, Arizona. 0-0
-r-2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 3"x 5' STEEL ForT FOR TIE --
CD-LDCATIoN MeNUMENT +34%4 wHITE PVC AS CORNER MARKER + SiGNS oN FSR c.n

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map. 165 i.O
163 4 CD

flaTE: Tillf ClA/M WAS fRE\,lourly,/AM€b: SAMIC<,514 Form MCF100a
(FILKE BOGGS ET ALL"~) Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

7~FL 5%8.OFC'~IM - 4,0.0,51000 + St'Ii. FT oF 43,560
£*t,Al. S ,8 -rDTAL A CRE # 96.41 0 *c.
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Itro\~n, Pauline ri
Lucy Borowski 1611 N. Old Pueblo Tucson. AZ 85745-1846 (520)-624-

Frorn: Brcm n, Pauline 0002 ,Sent: Al<,nilay. Jilly(w, 2012 12:0.51'M 1 - *ew I-D
ro: mark paris'
Subject: RE: .\MC 1·1(;.5(13 Hope this makes it and thanks for your patience.

Thankyou, I will printthis list up and enterthe information accordingly.

PAULINE BROWN
.EGAL INSTRUME tTS EXAMINER
u.5. DEPARTMENT OFTHE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT {AZSO·931}
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE. STE SOO
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427
paulinebrow.Ibm :ov
PHONE: {602} 417-9360

C unful:nualliy No*ice,
The init fmalion conia„W u: thi~ email belong/ ti} th, .~endL~r „li'Ch iscmi-idgnild .ind may he kl.11[, pn„leged. 111/ infirmation,> intenti~1 .~nly for th: uhe ef th, individual
or¢/11 /1/mul :,Abe. 12  you .ir.  130[ 1]k /11¢,~d¢d r,rip,/t[. 2% :ir: her:b> 11//AJ tkit ./1, d isclihlire. Cif 1[1.. di.tribu[„Ii. i r [he takmp c.1 atiy i1·11,11 in r/·11/ke <n [he 5 - bl tw 33* '>·
contelit. i.fultiN cmail 4 Inell> prohibiled. If ux; have r~xm.,1 this email iti emi. plew:e immed]:iici) deleig·& d:/ri,yall copte. 41-theon/inal eni:i,] & /s :ttdchmen[.. anti ENTERED INTO COMPUTER..8 11. Knd.

JUL 0 9 2012 J,1.
From: mark paris rmailto:caotainaoldseeker@yahoo.coml
Sent: Monday, July 09, 2012 11:57 AM
To: Brown, Pauline
Cc: judy paris
Subject: AMC 416503

Dear Pauline,

I am sorry to cause you so much extra work on this. I will try to get my act
looether in the future.

REF. AMC 416503 Names and addresses of co-owners

Mark and Judy Paris 6150 N. Desert Willow Drive Tucson. AZ
85743 (520)-744-1036

William J. and Janet L. Ward 680 W. Balboa9Tucson, AZ 85705 (520)-624-
7725 - /

S·. r|€-4 X10,)-

Kurt and Angie Kreutz 9501 N. Old Father Road Tucson. AZ 85741 (52())-
7443T39-0 /

3.- 494 33)•r
1 2



RUN TIME: 10:37 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 07/09/2012
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

Serial Number: AZA 02355701
Total Case Acres: 3,057.955

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 019OS 015OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
218009 AUTHORIZED 025 MS 1791 1

Serial Number: AZA 023557PT
Total Case Acres: 3,057.955

Casetype Case Disp 14 019OS 015OE Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
220200 AUTHORIZED 025 MS 1791 1

Serial Number: AZA 035149
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetype Case Disp 14 019OS 015OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
835002 AUTHORIZED 024 FF M&8;

025 FF M&8,



RUN TIME: 10:37 AM RUN DATE: 07/09/2012
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 019OS 015OE 024, 14 019OS 015OE 025, 14 019OS 015OE 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 4

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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